
H O T  S N A C K S
MOVIE MAGIC CARDHOLDERS SAVE 10%

merlincinemas.co.uk

Choice of hot drink and a cake
a selection of cakes are available,

please ask your server
Cakes also available separately, £3.00 each

Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

HOT DRINK AND CAKE
DEAL FOR £4.50

AT NEW CENTRAL TORQUAY

Enjoy a meal
before or after

your film!

1 course meal
& film ticket

£16.95
add a starter

or dessert
for just £5

Save further 10% with your
Movie Magic Discount Card

Our Restaurant Team will be happy
to take your booking

PIZ Z A
HOLLY WOOD

MIXED OLIVES V 445kcal

SKIN-ON CHIPS V 541kcal

ONION RINGS V 652kcal

HALLOUMI FRIES V 543kcal

CHICKEN GOUJONS 437kcal

HOLLYWOOD NACHOS V 542kcal

GARLIC BREAD V 349kcal

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD V 449kcal

MINI STONEBAKED MARGHERITA 

PIZZA V 388kcal

3.50

3.75

3.75

6.50

6.50

6.00

4.00

5.00

6.50
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W H I T E  W I N E S

ARAPALA SKY SAUVIGNON BLANC 12.5% vol
Chile | Bottle 15.50 | 175ml  4.75 | 250ml 5.75
BILLYCAN CHARDONNAY 13% vol
Australia | Bottle 18.50 | 175ml  5.75 | 250ml 6.75
LAROMA PINOT GRIGIO 12% vol
Italy | Bottle 18.50 | 175ml  5.75 | 250ml 6.75

R O S E  W I N E S

ARAPALA SKY ZINFANDEL ROSE 10.5% vol
USA | Bottle 15.50 | 175ml  4.75 | 250ml 5.75
LAROMA PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO 12% vol 
Italy | Bottle 18.50 | 175ml  5.75 | 250ml 6.75

R E D  W I N E S

ARAPALA SKY MERLOT 13% vol
Chile | Bottle 15.50 | 175ml  4.75 | 250ml 5.75
BILLYCAN SHIRAZ 13.5% vol
Australia | Bottle 18.50 | 175ml  5.75 | 250ml 6.75
TAMARI MALBEC 12.5% vol
Argentina | Bottle 18.50 | 175ml  5.75 | 250ml 6.75

P R O S E C C O

PROSECCO SPUMANTE BOTTER 11% vol
Italy | Bottle 22.95 | Single Serve Bottle 200ml 6.50

Wine also available in 125ml measure

Pint 5.50 / Half 2.75
Pint 5.50 / Half 2.75
Pint 5.50 / Half 2.75
Pint 5.50 / Half 2.75

5.50
4.00
4.20
5.50

from 5.00
from 5.00

HEINEKEN  SILVER
BIRRA MORETTI
PROPER JOB
INCH’S CIDER
OLD MOUT CIDER 500ml 
SOL 330ml 
PERONI 330ml 
CRABBIES ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER 500ml 
GUEST BOTTLED ALES
GUEST BOTTLED CIDERS

25ml from 3.50
50ml from 5.00

25ml from 4.50
50ml from 6.00

1.50

STANDARD SPIRIT & SPLASH

PREMIUM SPIRIT & SPLASH

SMALL BOTTLED MIXER

PEPSI MAX <2kcal 
PEPSI MAX CHERRY <4kcal 
TANGO  6kcal

7UP 6kcal

FROBISHERS FUSION SOFT DRINKS 
APPLE & MANGO
APPLE & RASPBERRY
ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT
CHOICE OF PRESSES
PLEASE ASK FOR CHOICES
APPLETISER
BOTTLED COCA COLA 330ml 
SPRING WATER
SPARKLING WATER

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

2.75
2.75
2.75

2.75
2.75
2.75
1.50
1.50

2.50
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
2.75
3.25
2.20

AMERICANO 2kcal  /  ESPRESSO 2kcal

LATTE 203kcal   
FLAT WHITE 81kcal  
CAPPUCCINO 130kcal  
MOCHA  353kcal

HOT CHOCOLATE  351kcal 

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE  413kcal

TEA  selection available 0kcal

All hot drinks made with whole milk unless otherwise requested. 
Add alternative milk for 25p
Add syrup to your coffee or hot chocolate for 50p
Syrup flavours range between 66-100kcal per portion.

A L E S ,  B E E R S  &  C I D E R S S O F T  D R I N K SW I N E  &  P R O S E C C O

S P I R I T S

H O T  D R I N K S


